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Sun

Mon

| November 2025

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

01 Robert Thomas First Sunday
04 Michael Horn Singing - Rayburn
25 Eric Campbell Baptist at 5:00pm.
28 Keith Horn

DEACON ON CALL

Layne Weaver
(409) 384 - 6070

Reminder
Wednesday
Evening meal will be on the
3rd Wednesday of the month.

10

11
Veteran’s Day

12

13

14

16

17

18

20

21




TANGLEWOOD BAPTIST CHURCH

WELCOME NEW MEMBERS!

Sunday Service Schedule

9:00a.m. - Prayer Time
9:45a.m. - Sunday School/Bible Study Hour
11:00a.m. - Morning Worship Service
6:00p.m. - Evening Worship Service

Wednesday

5:30 p.m. 3rd Wednesday (Meal)
6:00 p.m. Mid-Week Services:
e  (CIA (Pre-K-5th Grade)
e Youth (6th-12th Grade)
e Teachers Meeting
e  Prayer Meeting

Media / Library Hours

Sunday: - 9:30 a.m.-10:30a.m.
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Zf God is all You have,
Yo have all youw need

John 14.8

Tanglewood
Baptis hurch

November Calendar
2025

Tanglewood is an SBTC, SBC Church
225 Burch St.
Jasper, TX 75951

Pastor Youth/Music Minister
Larry Huffman
CHURCH OFFICE HOURS

Monday - Thursday: 8:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.

Web Site: www.tbcjasper.com
E-Mail address: tanglewoodbc@gmail.com
Phone Number (409) 384-4727
Fax Number (409) 384-8297
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PLEASE TAKE ONE


mailto:Tanglewoodbc@sbcglobal.net

